Position

CFO

Chief Information Officer
Claims Vice President

Vice President Risk Mgmt. &

Patient Safety

Vice President Aris

Other Positions Held Special District

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Beta Healthcare Group Risk
Management Authority

Department

Senior Staff

Senior Staff

Senior Staff

Senior Staff

Senior Staff

Total Wages

$538,000

$420,156

$391,334

$331,096

$323,221

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$77,780
$88,658
$78,961

$55,942

$64,437



