Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CFO		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$538,000	\$77,780
Chief Information Officer		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$420,156	\$88,658
Claims Vice President		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$391,334	\$78,961
Vice President Risk Mgmt. & Patient Safety		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$331,096	\$55,942
Vice President Aris		Beta Healthcare Group Risk Management Authority	Senior Staff	\$323,221	\$64,437